SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Carter to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 162 by Senator Carter

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line3, change "678" to "677" and delete "and R.S. 23:1516,"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 7, after "notifications;" delete the remainder of the line and insert "to provide
- 5 for"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 1, after "employer" insert "with twenty-five or more employees"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 5, after "employer" insert "with twenty-five or more employees"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, delete lines 24 though 29 and on page 4, delete lines 1 through 3
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 4, line 4, change "<u>677</u>" to "<u>676</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 4, line 12, change "678" to "677"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, delete lines 17 through 29, and on page 5, delete lines 1 though 5